Opioid Crisis Recovery Funds Advisory Committee (OCRF)
Meeting Agenda

October 22", 2025, 11:00a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Virtual Only

Join via Zoom

Click here to join Zoom

Meeting ID: 811 8420 6573, Passcode: 450929
Call-In Phone Number + Code
+1-719-359-4580, 81184206573#

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:55a.m.

Welcome
2025 Colorado Opioid Abatement
Conference

2025 Awards and Networking

2025 State Share Funding

- Resilient Colorado Grant Launch
- RFA Dissemination

Colorado Opioid Abatement Council
Updates

- Round 3 Infrastructure Awards

- Round 4 Infrastructure Funding

Public Comment

Adjournment

Next Meeting: February 25%: 10:30 am — 12 pm

Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser

Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser

Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser

Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Dept of Law

Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Dept of Law

Open to Public

Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Dept of Law



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81184206573?pwd=aHZuWGFWWkZ4eUVJcUU2YnVYOVg2QT09

