

Opioid Crisis Recovery Funds Advisory Committee (OCRF) Meeting Agenda

October 22nd, 2025, 11:00a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Virtual Only

Join via Zoom

[Click here to join Zoom](#)

Meeting ID: 811 8420 6573, Passcode: 450929

Call-In Phone Number + Code

+1-719-359-4580, 81184206573#

11:00 a.m.	Welcome	Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser
11:05 a.m.	2025 Colorado Opioid Abatement Conference	Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser
11:15 a.m.	2025 Awards and Networking	Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser
11:25 a.m.	2025 State Share Funding <ul style="list-style-type: none">- Resilient Colorado Grant Launch- RFA Dissemination	Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Dept of Law
11:35 a.m.	Colorado Opioid Abatement Council Updates <ul style="list-style-type: none">- Round 3 Infrastructure Awards- Round 4 Infrastructure Funding	Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Dept of Law
11:45 a.m.	Public Comment	Open to Public
11:55 a.m.	Adjournment	Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Dept of Law

Next Meeting: February 25th: 10:30 am – 12 pm